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Pecos Production

400 W. Illinois Ave.
Midland, TX 79702

Lou Wortham #8
Lea County, New Mexico

232
501
962
1152
1660
2136
2612
3088
3564
4039
4484
4800

232
2.69
4.61
1.90
5.08
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3.16

D-W- 22s- 37

w0 N D J(QC)/LZ)
3 -25- B30

172 0.88 2.03 2.03
1 1.75 4.71 6.74
11/4 2.19 10.08 16.82
172 0.88 1.66 18.48
1172 2.63 13.34 31.82
13/4 3.06 14.58 46.40
172 0.88 4.17 50.56
3/4 1.31 6.25 56.81
13/4 3.06 14.58 71.39
1 1.75 8.31 79.70
3/4 1.31 5.84 85.54
3/4 1.31 4.15 89.69
7

e

Michael Roghair - Genéral Manager
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The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the gﬂgéé day of e & U;J Lo

W 2003 by Michael Roghair - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P. ‘ cﬁ j 28
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TAMME HUGGINS
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES
May 21, 2008




